\$2025 Honolulu Police Community Foundation Gala Honoring the Oahu Women in Law Enforcement

DONATION FORM

May 17, 2025 @ Sheraton Waikiki's Hawaii Ballroom

Please complete and return this form along with your silent auction donation to the address below by no later than April 26, 2025 to allow us time to properly acknowledge your contribution at the dinner and in collateral relating to this event.

Honolulu Police Community Foundation

NEW ADDRESS 6650 Hawaii Kai Drive, Suite 250 | Honolulu, HI 96825

YES! We would like to donate the following to the HPCF Silent and or Live Auction:

	For HPCF Office Use Only: Date Received:		
Email:	Phone: _		Ext:
Contact Person:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Mailing Address:			
Company/Organization Name:			
Donated by:			
	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION: \$		
Silent Addition	Description of Item	Quantity	Retail Value
Live Auction Silent Auction			\$
Live Auction Silent Auction	Description of Item	Quantity	\$ Retail Value
	·	•	
Live Auction Silent Auction	Description of Item	Ouantity	\$ Retail Value

Got questions or want to donate an in-kind service for this event?

Contact: Honolulu Police Community Foundation at 808-594-7618 | hpcfgala@hpcf808.org

HPCF is a Non-Profit 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization (EIN: 94-3274384) with proceeds supporting the mission to strengthen the services of the Honolulu Police Department; advance the education of youth in the community; and provide assistance to seniors who live alone and are at risk of falling.